FILE NO. RKA/DNCR/ ENGINEERS PUS LTD REINFORCING YOUR BUSINESS								
	File No.	RKAIDA	TWOR	K ENGI	INCERS P	PUS UTD	FORCING YO	UR BUSINESS
Date	e of Receiving	RKA/DN	ICR/	.1		DAS	S S O C	S CONSULTANTS (P) LTD.
File F	Receiver Name	Doepa	r					
		- CO- P4		ASE COLL	ECTION FOR	24-25-41	527-47	3 00
	Date of imple	ementation		Table 2 and the second second	Taylor to the same of the same		Revision: 31.10	.2020
	Items	Assign		Assigned to Date	To be completed	Submitted On date	100 miles 100 miles	HOD Engg. Signature
	ceived By	Depar		NA	by date NA			A District
Survey		Depai	K	16/11/24	16/11/24			
Prepar	ation		He	NIC D	rangial is	1 11		
E-MIN.	A - Very Good, B	70000	1031)	Timber,	(A)201 200	DENTY.		
by the	e File is returned preparer - HOD comment & ure	repres	sentative ogle Map nor defe	photo not taken, I ects in the sort preparer to ts in the surv	aken, □ Owne □ Survey sumr	r/ owner repr mary sheet no approved fo issing informa	esentative sign of filled r preparation ation on his ow	with warning to
	Proposal/ Work C	order or			Yan kata ang kata			
	Ref. No. Type of Service				, □ Construction			tting certificate
3.	Type of customer		□ Banl	<	□ PSU □ Private clien	□ NBFC	☐ Corporate	The state of the s
	Bank/ Fl/ Organiz				inch, Rani		Hidway	n Bank
0.	Case Allotment C			Name	Conta	ct Number	Er	mail ld
F	ees paying party	y Details	Vikas	Kumout	98686	51168	Vitaskyn	10115 Asbi-co-i
6.	Case Type			Case for Fres		Case	for exiting acco	ount/ customer
7. F	Fees Details		Amou	nt of Fees	Advance Am	ount if any	and the second of the second of the	Il be paid by
			12000	, 5.			Bank	□ Customer
8.	Billing Details			Billed To Pa	arty Name		GSTI	N

		CASE DETAILS	101001
	MANAGEMENT OF THE SECOND SECON	1 UNITE	collateral mortgage
1.	Type of Property	Value assessment of the asset for Comperiodic Re-Valuation for Bank, Cap	reating new consumption of the
2.	Durnage of Valuation/	☐ Value assessment of the asset	Distress sale for Tax purpose
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	Periodic Re-Valuation for Button Cap	ital Gains West
		☐ Value assessment of the asset for Compensation of the asset for Compensation for Bank, ☐ ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ ☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Cap ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value	Assessment
		Partition part	Email Id
		☐ Any other: Conta	ct Number
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name 88606	39923
	Suchanshu Aganwa	E SIWAY DAG	1000
	,	La La Englacerta	Put Ita
4.	Account Name	HIS Isat Metwork Cryman S	Put Itd lew No. 523C) at Jansaharg
5.	Property Address	Khata No-10SCA 436 415 (N	
		Road Haridway	Contact Number
	L'arta on	Name	
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	De Golde	8800639323
		Urnesh Infall	Time
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 6 1 24	
8.	Documents Received	1. Ownership Documents: ☐ Sale D ☐ Registered Will, ☐ Relinquishment	ent Deed, Transfer Deed,
	(Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is	Deed Allouriett	Letter, - 1
	must)	2. Map: ☐ Cizra Map, ☐ Approved M	ap, □ Site Plan www.mont_receipt □ Water Bill & payment
	(8626.6)		yment receipt, ☐ Water Bill & payment ayment receipt
		4. Any Other document: CLUNU	TIR Report, Agreement to Sale,
		Old Valuation Report	
		5. No documents provided:	
9.	Documents received	0.0	
9.	from	Bank	
10.	Special Instructions if any:	A STATE OF THE STA	
	Marida Control	Lane Barch, Ran but	All .
			tion Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure
11.	to distort any	tacts and would not try to influence any me	emper or official of the lifth in the III spirit of \
15:11	vested interest and to benefit	t any individual or organization by any means	s illegitimately.
A Property of	Customer Signature:		
	Caston		

1.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	ESS COM rveyor)	PLIANCE CHECKLIST
2.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver? Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by Has receiver checket	CTATUO	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X
3.	the receiver?	-0	
	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or Has receiver five by Has receiver five by	7	
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client of the work		TENNESCHOOLING TON
5.	Has receiver token		
6.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality? In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?	-D7	
7.	advance is received? Is document checklist email sent to the customer?	×	
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?		

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1.	Please fill the above compliance in the structure of the
2.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land O: The Have proper documents
	Agriculture or converted land & Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify it
4.	For Vacant Plot/ Land – Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. Fo Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must. Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership to the property.
5.	Mark the Owner Area Programments of the property which needs to get surveyed
	Illarker pen before moving for
	marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the know the reason for the difference.
6.	
	contact dealers to show you the available
7.	contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey. Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property. Do sample physical and area mentioned in the property.
	papers.
8	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph class 300
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative. c. Take full scale photo of the property with gets.
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
	d. Take photo of the property with gate. d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center. e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
10.	Lake Google Man location
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and dist
12.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road. Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
13.	Fill oach column of curvoy form dilian it
14.	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form. Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent part to
15.	De avtancivo markot rato anguiria
16.	In case customer appears to be providing midea !!
1977 15	money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.

GRADE	ORABING MATRIX
	SOILVE!
A	In case all the points below are done properly, timely with full care and diligence:
	points below are done properly, timely with full care and
	Survey started
	2. Survey done with proper work order and knowing the source of postarted with proper work order and knowing the source of postarted with proper documents. 3. Done complete home with proper documents.
1 100000	3. Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points before moving for the main points.
1	
The state of the s	
	5. All fields of Survey form are properly filled. 6. All site special observed in the special observed
	6. All site special observations and negative and positive factors are clearly mentioned. 7. Self & alice that the special observations and negative and positive factors are clearly mentioned.
13000	Octi & Cilent signatures tol
1	10. Proper photographs taken. 11. Selfie with property taken.
	12. Selfie and owner photos
В	12. Selfie and owner photograph with property taken. In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the
	points are covered.
C	In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 major mistake in any of the above points and if any points
	are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
D	In case of 1 major missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. In case of more than 1 major missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
E	In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.

Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- 1. For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

1. In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	
S.NO.	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	STATUS
1.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS Did you take proper pro-	V
2.	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey? Have you properly studied & highlighted Quarty Area/ Boundaries in the property	-
	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property documents with hold file.	
3.		9
	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey form?	
4.		7
	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in	
5.		
٥.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent	
6	DIODETTY	D'
6.	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property	
7	more than 2500 sq.mtr?	4
7.	Did you check for any building violations in the property?	
8.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	A
9.	Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Maps whatsapp group?	2
10.	Did you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property?	
11.	Did you check approach Lane width on which property is located?	<u>J</u>
12.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	D
13.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?	0
14.	Have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?	
15.	Have you taken photograph of the property along with abutting road and towards left and	
10	right of the property?	9
16.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	
17.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey form?	
18.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	
	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
19.	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet properly?	
20.	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	
21.	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?	
22.	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped	8
	"documents provided by stamp"?	
23.	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,	
	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
24.	Have you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and enquired property rates locally very rigorously?	
25.	the signatures of the owner/ representative on undertal:	<u> </u>
20.	summary sheet?	
26		

For File No.	VIS(2024-25)-PL527-473-664
Surveyor Name	Account
Signature	Loch'.
Date	16/11/24

GENERAL SURVEY FORM (FOR PROPERTIES OTHER THAN FLATS)

Date of imple (Version 5.0)

3

4

5

6.

7. 8.

9.

10.

11.

Loan Amount

		.2011 Last Revision: 04.01.2018 Ea	
	File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 16/11/24	Time:
		THE REAL PROPERTY.	
	Name of the Surveyor	GENERAL DETAILS	
1	Property shown by	Deepar	" No □ Property is
	snown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ N	lo one was available, ☐ Property is
		locked, survey could not be done fr	Contact No.
		Name	Comusers
1	Survey Type	Dinesh Thipathi	1 2 1 (5
		Full survey (inside-out with mean	
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from	
	Reason for Half survey or only	Only photographs taken (No me	
	photographs taken	property, \square NPA property so could	sessee didn't allow to inspect the
	How Property is Identified		s mentioned in the deed, From
			perty, Identified by the owner/
		owner representative, Enquired	
			ıld not be done, □ Survey was not
	Tuna	done	
	Type of Property		Résidential House, ☐ Low Rise
			r Floor, \square Commercial Land &
			Commercial Shop, Commercial
		Floor, Shopping Mall, Hotel, School Building St.	
		Plot, □ Agricultural Land	sidential Plot, Vacant Industrial
	Property Measurement		Uromont orb. DAI
	Reason for no measurement	Self-measured, ☐ Sample meas☐ It's a flat in multi storey building s	urement only, \(\simeq \text{No measurement} \)
		☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/	nossesses didn't allow it
		□ NPA property so didn't enter the	property, ☐ Very Large Property,
		practically not possible to measure	re the entire area Any other
		Reason:	The the entire area \square Any other
	Charles also gentler extent on	Committee of the second second	
	Purpose of Valuation	☐ Value assessment of the asset fo	r creating new collateral mortgage
		Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, [Distress sale for NDA A/a
	PYNOTE TO	☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ C	apital Gains Wealth Tax num
	A POLICE TO SECTION	General Val	Ue Assessment
	Type of Loan	☐ Housing Loan, ☐ Housing Take (Over Loan, Home Improvement
1		Loan I I can against Property I	JI Jan Dioverner

Loan, \Box Loan against Property, \Box Construction Loan, \Box Educational Loan, ☐ Car Loan, ☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐ CC Limit

enhancement, Cash Credit Limit, Industrial Loan, INA

	1994	
1.	Legal Owner Name/s	
2.	Property Purchame/s	OWNERSHIP DETAILS
3.	Property Purchaser Name Property Address under Valuation	Sychanshy Agarway & Starta Bali
	Valuation Valuation	00
4.	Present Residence	Ret to Page-2
	the Owner/ Purchaser	The state of the s
5.	Property constitution	
		Free Hold, □ Lease Hold
1.	Adjoining Properties	LOCATION DETAILS
	Aujuming Properties	LOCATION DETAILS

1.	Adjoining Properties	LOCAT	ON DETA	LS		75.33.44		
	(Match it with papers with the help	East		West	No	orth	Sc	outh
	of compass or Sun direction and	Garga	Rog	d	Road		others	
	also confirm it with nearby people)	Bhawan	RH	-wide	18ft		prop.	
2.	Property Facing	Wide						ina
	111918	☐ East Facing, ☐ North Facing, ☐ West Facing, ☐ South Facing, ☐						
		☐ North-East Facing, ☐ South-West Facing, ☐ South-East Facing,					cing,	
3.	Landmark	North-We	est Facing	2		e ut spaces	Tigory (di	
4.	Ward Name/ No.	Ganga	Brown					
5.	Zone Name	NA	Ki A					
6.		HA						
0.	Main Road Name & Width	Na	me		idth	Distanc	e from p	property
7.	Approach Decilate Control	Jassaran	Roud	30	f+		M00	
	Approach Road Name & Width	Jossa Var		189	1 wide			
8.	Location consideration of the	☐ Within N						
	Society	developing	area, 🖽 Hig	hly posh lo	ocality, 🗆 V	ery Good,	□ Goo	d,
		□ Ordinary,	☐ In inter	iors, 🗆 Re	emote area,	□ Backw	/ard, □	Average,
		□ Poor						
9.	Special Location consideration	☐ Park Fac	cina 🗆 Po	ol Facing	□ Pood F	Tooine 🗆	F	
	of the property	East Facing			L Road F	acing, \square	Entrand	ce North-
- 10								
10.	Characteristics of the locality	Urban de				Semi Urk	oan, 🗆 F	Rural,
		□ Backward	I, 🗆 Industr	al, Insti	tutional			
11.	Category of Society/ locality	High End	I, Normal	, \square Afford	able Group	Housing		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Malan	The second of the second	I I IVIIG, II I	-10					
12.	Utilities/ Facilities in the locality	☐ Lifts, ☐ (Garden, □ l	andscapir	ng, 🗆 Swim	ming Poo	I. Gvi	m
-		☐ Lifts, ☐ Garden, ☐ Landscaping, ☐ Swimming Pool, ☐ Gym,☐ Club House,☐ Walk Trails,☐ Kids play zone,☐ 100% Power						
13.	Proximity to civic amenities	Backup School	Hospital	Market				
13.	1 (Oximity is	Itm	Ign		Metro	Railway	Station	Airport
	Any new development in	IM	Ind	dam	-	-		-
14.	surrounding area		No					
	Surrounding		130		A STATE OF			

15.	Jurisdiction limits			Banchayat Nag		
	limits	Nagar Nigam, Na	gar Panchayat, ☐ Gran	n Parichayat, - Mag		
16.						
	Jurisdiction Development	Palika Parishad, ☐ Area not within any municipal limits ☐ DDA, ☐ GDA, ☐ NOIDA, ☐ GNIDA, ☐ YEIDA, ☐ HUDA, ☐ KMDA,				
	Authority Name	☐ MDDA, ☐ Any other	Development Authority:			
1	MDA	A A and mot within any d	evelopment authority limit	its		
17.	Municipal Corporation Name	T NDMC T SDMC T	FDMC Ghaziabad	Municipal Corporations,		
		Gurgaen Municipal C	ornoration. Faridabad	Municipal Corporation,		
	☐ Gurgaon Municipal Corporation, ☐ Faridabad Municipal Corporation, ☐ Dehradun Municipal Corporation, ☐ Deh					
		Area not within a	ny municipal limits,	Any other Municipal		
	20110 tong	Corporation/ Municipality				
		White The same	Wag was a second			
1.	Land Area	PHYSICAL DETAI As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey		
			As per map	350 HZ		
2.	Any conversion to the land use	349.53 m²		0301		
	, any conversion to the land use	No				
3.	Land Type	Solid, □ Rocky, □ Marsh Land, □ Reclaimed Land, □ Wate				
		logged, Land locked	d M			
4.	Shape of the Land	☐ Square, ☐Rectang	jular, 🗆 Trapezium, 🗆 T	riangular, Trapezoid,		
		☐ Irregular, ☐ NA				
5.	Level of Land	☐ On road level, ☐ Be	elow road level, Above	e road level, NA		
6.	Frontage to depth ratio	Normal frontage,	Less frontage, ☐ Large	frontage, NA		
7.	Are Boundaries matched	Yes, No,	No relevant papers a	vailable to match the		
		boundaries, Boundaries	aries not mentioned in av	ailable documents		
8.	Is Independent access available	Clear independen	t access is available, [Access available in		
	to the property	sharing of other adjoi	ning property, No cle	ear access is available,		
		☐ Access is closed du	ue to dispute			
9.	Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	✓ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries				
10.	Is the property merged or colluded with any other property	No				
11.	Property possessed by at the	□ Owner, □ Vacant,	☐ Lessee, ☐ Under C	onstruction, Couldn't		
	time of survey	be Surveyed, Pro	pperty was locked,	Bank sealed, Court		
12.	Current activity carried out in the	☐ Residential purp	ose, Commercial	purpose		
	property	☐ Office, ☐ Industrial	, □ Vacant, □ Locked, [purpose, ☐ Godown, ☐ Any other use:		
	BUILDING	CONSTRUCTION/ L	JTI ITY DETAIL C			
1.	Construction Status	Built-up property	in use, Under const	ction, □ No construction		
			U1381100 CONSTITU	ction, No construction		

	(Tick one						
	(Tier						
	(Tick one on the basis of which Total Number Calculated)						
3.	valuation is the basis	OCO.					
٥.	Total No be cale of which	As per Title deed As per site surve					
	Valuation is to be calculated) Total Number of Floors in the	As per Title deed	Tioor Area, Disuper Are	As per site survey			
1	ione;	deed	As per Map	As per site			
4.	Floor	-	-	Afficies			
	TOOF ON Which	CHA		110110			
5.	Floor on which property is situated Type of Unit/ Name of	42					
	Type of Live	1					
6	Jumba.	All	8 919				
6.	Type of Unit/ Number of Rooms/ Building Type	-111					
	Type	Attaded					
		MINIORES					
7.		RCC Framed Str	ucture, Load bearing	Pillar Beam column,			
1.	Roof	ordinal v Drick wa	etructura I lean tours	ses & Pillars Scrap			
		abandoned structure	and and an	ses a mars, 🗆 sorap			
		a. Make: RBC I	RCC, GI Shed,	7 Tio 01 1 1 1 01			
		Patla	GI Shed, L	□ In Shed, □ Stone			
		b. Height:	1				
		101	+				
8.	Flooring	o. Finish: Simp	le plaster, POP Pu	nning, POP False			
	- Solling	Loved	[00] No plaster				
	TOTAL STATE OF THE	□ Vitrified tiles, □	Geramic Tiles Simple	ole marble, Marble			
		☐ Vitrified tiles, ☐ Geramic Tiles, ☐ Simple marble, ☐ Machips, ☐ Mosaic, ☐ Granite, ☐ Italian Marble, ☐ Kota stone, ☐ Wooden ☐ Doc ☐ italian Marble, ☐ Kota stone,					
		- Woodell, - PCC	Imported Marble	Davore T Chaguered			
9.		inco, blick files.	☐ No Flooring, ☐ Unde	er construction \(\subseteq \text{Any} \)			
9.	Appearance/ Condition of the	Tiles, ☐ Brick Tiles, ☐ No Flooring, ☐ Under construction, ☐ Any other type:					
	Building	Internal - Excel	ent,	Good Ordinary			
		☐ Average, ☐ Poor I	☐ Under construction, ☐	No Curvey			
		External - D Even	lont D Varia C + 5	TNO Survey			
10.	Mai	☐ Average, ☐ Poor [lent, Uery Good, D	☐ Good, ☐ Ordinary,			
TO CALL	Maintenance of the Building	Hery Good Ave	Under construction				
11.	Interior decoration	Transle de Transle	rage, □ Poor, □ Under	construction			
		Excellent, Well	y Good, \square Good, \square	Simple, Ordinary.			
12.	Interior Finishing	☐ Average, ☐ Below	average. Under cons	truction No Com			
		plastered w	alls Brick walle withou	ut plants			
		□ Designer textured	walls, POP punning. [Coved roof			
	The state of the s	☐ Under construction	☐ No Survey	- 55154 1001,			
13.	Exterior Finishing	Simple plastere	d walls D Dit				
		Architecturally do	d walls, Brick w	alls without plaster,			
		Structural glazing	signed or elevated,	Brick tile Cladding,			
		- ou dotal al glazilla.	Alliminim composite	manal I I I I			
14.	Kitchen	- Class lacaue.	omn Porch Illinois				
		- OILLING MILL HO CH	opposed Ordinant with				
		The state of the s	, U HIGH CHO MODILIAR V	vith chimney I Under			
1-			al v C y	onine), 🗆 Onder			
15.	Class of Electrical fittings	☐ External, ☐ Interna					
		☐ Ordinary fixtures	& fittings. Fancy li	ghts, Chandeliers,			
		☐ Concealed lightning	g, ☐ Under construction	Grandeliers,			
16.	Class of Sanitary/ Plumbing &						
	water supply fittings	☐ Excellent. ☐ Very	Good D Cood D	NAME OF THE PARTY			
1000		☐ Below average ☐	Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Simp	le, □ Average,			
17.	Water arrangements	☐ Jet pump ☐ Subm	Under construction, ☐ N	No Survey			
	Fixed Wooden Work						
18.	TIXED VVOCASII VVOIK	- LACCHOIL, We	V GOOD DOGE V				
		☐ Average, ☐ Below	Average, No wooden	work \square			
19.	Age of Building/ Recent	0- 0	- 115 Wooder	work, □ No survey			
1	Improvements done	0003					
20.	Maintenance of the Building	☐ Very Good, ☐ Aver	2000				
20.		, - sou, Li Avel	age, \square Poor				

BLANK PAGE FOR PROVIDING ANY ADDITIONAL DETAILS/ INFORMATION

Total Plot area = 349.53 M²

Ground floor Covered area = 3000 sqft

First floor Covered area = 2752 sqft

Second floor Covered area = 1800 sqft

Ground Floor! 1-office, 1-brawing, 1-Dining, 4-Room, 1-Kitchen 4-washroom, 1-Reception, 1-Store

Figure + Hour! - 10 Room, quashnom, 1-kitchen Second Hour! - 7 Room, 7 washnom

	PROPERTY				118
S.No	Particulars (Avai	MARKET COM	PARABLE DATE I	NFORMATION DETA	mable 3
		- Cuic ()	Transaction already	happened in past) Comparable 2	Comparable 3
1.	Name (sa	Subject Property	Comparable 1	Compa	A STATE OF THE STA
2.	information)	NA	0 8 4 01 14-	Manay Coupte	
	Contact No.	NIA	Sai knº 04 Asso	PW 9. 901	
3.	Type of source of	NA	9412073254	Mana V Gupta 708855008	
	The state of the s	NA			Say of the say
	Property dealer/ nearby people)		Dealer	Doales	
4.	Rates/ Price informed		Claur	weres	
	(in Rs. with unit)	NA	12000 to,	16000to 18000/ La	and rate
5.			anno sqft	Syft Co	
0.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA		say	
6.	Shape of the Property		Salı	8-94	
	(Square, Rectangular, Irregular)		Redgigular	fectengular	
7.	Area/ Size of the		1404	1000	
	Property		500HL		
8.	Legal Status (clear,		00011		
	negative, weak)/ No. of		11	Class	
9.	owners Location/ surrounding/	Base Case	Clear	Cuan	
	neighborhood				
	comparison with the subject property		0.	2 81	
	(Similar, Lower, Better,	WAT GROUNDS	Similar	Similar	
	Highly Better than the subject Property)				
10.	Distance from the	0	1.		
	subject Property		1104		
11.	Other factors (Corner,				
	2 side open, North-East		2		
	facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial		East	Wath	
	encumbrance, etc.)	The section recognition is			
12.	Approach road width		185+	1094	
13.	Level of Land (Below/	Selection of the select		Decomments reverse	
	On/ Above road level)	Okstariace Fore	on Road	onRad	and the barriers of the second
14.	Frontage to depth ratio		1. Mad	0.11/0/4	
	(Normal, Less, Large)	Control No.	Vormal	Normal	
15.	Present Use		115. 1 (0.		
16.	Any other details/	NA	Hixed (lesi	Cum Comm	
10.	Discussion held		Had a wo	1	
			Dead	nd with deal	la S. Newsby
	197.8	11-12211	rupu) rates	at Jusia ram	Roseld IX
			annu	1	1000
-	Drogent avageted Calc		Shinx 1800	0/4/1	
17.	Present expected Sale Value of the overall				
	property?	The state of the s	11.101		
	property?	7 10	1 41		

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

Correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	DINESH CHANDRA TRIPATHI
Relationship with owner	
Signature	Tailer !
Mobile No.	7/11/10
Date	

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

115(2024-25)-PL527-473-664
Deepak Johi
1 dec